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Carthage College Spring I nv.
Kenosha CC Kenosha
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Tournament Dates: 04/23 - 04/23, 2019

Par: 70
Yardage: 6530 Both

Carthage College
Concordia Wisconsin
MSOE

Elmhurst College
Loras College

Carroll University

L ake Forest College
North Park University
St. Norbert College
Lakeland University
Clarke University
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1 Sullivan Schrandt MSOE
Andrew Otto Cuw
Jordan Knutsen Carthage
Sam Schlosser Cuw
Zachary Shawhan Carthage
Jacob Peiser Loras
Joe Vath Carthage
Josh Huenink Lakeland
Mason Klapper Carroll U
Jack Markham St.Norbert
Nathan Jetton Elmhurst
Tyler Muschewske Carthage
Wyatt Wilderman Cuw
Ben Alt Carthage
Bryce Lindsley MSOE
Ciaran Conroy Carthage
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Jake Grabner

Jordan Wachowiak

Kyle Figimiller
Ryan White
Alex Thompson
Curtis Geiger
Mike Suazo

Brett O'Shaughnessy

Bryan Edler
Drew Taylor
Jake Tenlen
Jeremy Faletto
Jordan Mandel
Kevin Healy
Ricky Schmidt
Will Arndt
Andres Garcia
Elijah Collins
Garrett Schultz
Karson Kafer
Keegan Oberding
Eric Bagg
KrisVanSickle
Parker Hill
Tyler Failla

Bo Burgmeier
Charlie Paddock
Devin Wilde
Joe |barra

Cam McGuire
Henry Wojtczak
Alex Gaber
Andrew Gates
Dylan Davidson
L ogan Lisowski
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Loras
MSOE
Carthage
Elmhurst
North Park
Elmhurst
Carthage
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North Park
Cuw
Carroll U

L akeForest
Carthage

L akeForest
Loras
North Park
L akeForest
MSOE
Carthage
Carthage
St.Norbert
Carroll U

L akeForest
Elmhurst
Loras
MSOE
Carroll U
Clarke

L akeForest
Lakeland
Clarke
Clarke
Carthage
Lakeland
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T 48 Nick Lengwin

T 53 Adam Nuxaoll

T 53 Alex Grover

T 53 Brayden Dobbs

T 53 Jack Kamentz

T 53 Michagl Durkin

T 58 Gage Gilbert

T 58 Mike Barbeau

T 60 Cole Runde

T 60 Ethan Green

T 60 Gavin Collingwood

T 60 Jake Jacott

T 60 Riley Cleeland
65 Peter Hutton

T 66 Beaux Myers

T 66 Ben Baker

T 68 Bailey Van Handel

T 68 Kade Salemi
70 Dayne Schleusner
71 Christian Magee

T 72 Caleb Nelson

T 72 Spencer Ostrander
74 Carter Maiden

Round: 1
Average Score: 305.18
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 11
Average Score: 78.65
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 2
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Carroll U
Carroll U
St.Norbert
North Park
Clarke
St.Norbert
Clarke
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Clarke
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Clarke
North Park
Clarke
Loras
St.Norbert
Clarke
Cuw
Clarke
Lakeland
North Park
North Park
Carroll U
Lakeland

+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+23
+23
+24



chew Rament Reslts-Garthage el kege Spring Inv.

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 71
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